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Klass Lsill

10 Emelie Akervall

Leon Alfredsson
Sofia Andersson
Benjamin Bjorklund
Agnes Erlandsson
Alicia Haglund
Milton Karlsson
Ellen Lester

Lisa Lindgren

Nils Matsson
Melina Norman
Freja Vilman
Hilda Willberg

Forening

Kville

Kville

Goteborgs skyttesportférening
Ockeré

Kville skytteforening
Upphérads skyttegille
Trollhattans skapskytteférening
Kville skytteforening
Uppharads skyttegille

Amals skytteforening
Trollhattans skapskytteférening
Goteborgs skyttesportférening
Flundre skytteforening

Resultat Licensnr
408,2
410,0
412,0
415,2
409,5
420,6
403,9
419,5
414,6
415,3
407,0
407,6
413,4

Klass Lsil3

Christian Erlandsson

Klara Hagqvist
Elvin Lester
Albin Sahlin
Lo Collin

Kville skytteforening
Trollhattans skapskytteférening
Kville skytteforening

Flundre skytteforening

Kville skytteforening

416,6 6085507
416,0
415,9 4251081
413,8 4416601
410,9
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Rasmus Johansson Brolin

Agnes Tapper
Alfred Norman

Klass Lsi 6

Adam Hilmersson
Stefan Gustafsson
Joel Fransson
Angelica Brolin
Tommy Lindgren

Kville skytteforening
Trollhattans skapskytteférening
Trollhattans skapskytteférening

Harestads Skyttegille
Trollhattans skapskytteférening
Vikingens skarpskytteforening
Kville skytteforening
Uppharads skyttegille

405,5
405,1
395,9

418,7 2720295
416,8

416,2 3854466
411,8 390729
411,2 4699815
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Gunnar Malmberg
Bertil Johansson
Ludvig Lindgren

Goteborgs skyttesportforening
Kville skytteforening
Upphéarads skyttegille

408,0 4079922
404,5 1565570
403,8 4118047



Klass L15

1 Vera Gadd Trollhattans skapskytteférening 100,0 99,7 100,4 100,8 400,9 955269
2 Adam Hilmersson Harestads Skyttegille 99,6 98,8 96,1 96,6 391,1 2720295
3 Gunnar Malmberg Goteborgs skyttesportforening 86,3 79,2 85,9 82,7 334,1 4079922
Klass L17
1 Maja Karlsson Trollhattans skapskytteférening 102,7 103,4 100,0 101,7 407.8 2103033
2 Karl Pantzar Goteborgs skyttesportforening 98,1 99,3 104,1 100,8 402,3 3813415
3 Mikael Rutkersson Goteborgs skyttesportférening 97,9 99,2 98,3 99,2 394,6 2883002
4 Emil Oien Goteborgs skyttesportférening 99,2 96,9 101,9 95,7 393,7 1481894
Klass L6
1 Peter Falk Trollhattans skapskytteférening 99,9 101,7 101,6 97,7 401,1 1664535
2 Hanna Gadd Trollhattans skapskytteférening 98,5 99,9 99,8 98,6 396,8 623645
3 Carl Martander Harestads Skyttegille 94,3 96,2 87,5 94,2 372,2 4821799




